Pascal pump
Air-driven, Compact, High performance Hydraulic pump
model  X63
1
Pascal pump
IN
IN
OUT

P
U
Model designation
Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
Symbol
Suction Filter (option)
Caution in use
model：WSB03
[This figure shows X63＊＊-B]
Tapered pipe thread
 Rc
Manifold mount
（except X6320）
Parallel pipe thread
G  (ISO1179)
1. Be sure to mount an air filter.  Non-drain, oilless air
should be supplied to the pump.
2 .  B e  s u r e  t o  m o u n t  a  s u c t i o n  f i l t e r .
100-mesh  f i l t r a t ion  and  oute r  max .  ø57  i s
recommended in case other brand of filter selected.
3. Air bleeding must be performed when it is initially
installed.
Air supply port
Rc1/4
Discharge port
Rc “D”
(Plug : only X63＊＊P）
Suction port
Rc 3/8
(No thread : only X63＊＊P)
Mounting screws
2 - M8
2 - M8 depth min.13
Discharge port
ø5.5
(Only X63＊＊P）
Inside diameter of O-ring
ø64
Hole
ø58 ～ ø60
Discharge
port
Discharge
port
Air supply
port
Suction
port
100-mesh
filtration
Discharge port
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
0
40
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8
0
0
5
10
15
20
25
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0
0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.50
10